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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.04  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.04
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

4 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.22  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.15  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.15  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.52
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $14.10 $14.10 

40 $125.00 $150.00 ($25.00)  4.58  0.80  0.04BOTTOM S

 4.58
BOTTOM S Totals: $150.00 $125.00 ($25.00)

8 $746.70 $1,296.50 ($549.80)  27.35  1.00  0.27PENNY

 27.35
PENNY Totals: $1,296.50 $746.70 ($549.80)

4 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $56.00 $29.00 $27.00  2.05  0.92  0.02QUARTERK

7 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.16  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 2.26
QUARTERK Totals: $29.00 $61.75 $32.75 

1 $550.35 $406.05 $144.30  20.16  0.75  0.15Regular

2 $186.00 $48.00 $138.00  6.81  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $486.00 $135.50 $350.50  17.80  0.76  0.14Regular

4 $106.00 $203.91 ($97.91)  3.88  0.74  0.03Regular

5 $54.00 $32.00 $22.00  1.98  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $22.50 $1.00 $21.50  0.82  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.22  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.44  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $117.00 $32.75 $84.25  4.29  0.71  0.03Regular

 56.47
Regular Totals: $859.21 $1,541.85 $682.64 

3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.00
SPOTLITE Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

40 $240.00 $120.00 $120.00  8.79  0.80  0.07TOP S

 8.79
TOP S Totals: $120.00 $240.00 $120.00 

 0.83 100.00Grand Totals $2,730.40 $2,454.71 $275.69 
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